
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Thu 19 Sep 2024 17:30 19:30 Queen's Park CofE
URC Primary School

Full Governing
Board

school

Wed 6 Nov 2024 16:30 18:30 Standards and
Safeguarding

Standards and
Safeguarding

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:30 18:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:30 19:30 Queen's Park CofE
URC Primary School

Full Governing
Board

Thu 16 Jan 2025 17:30 19:30 Queen's Park CofE
URC Primary School

Full Governing
Board

Wed 26 Feb 2025 16:30 18:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Wed 12 Mar 2025 16:30 18:30 Standards and
Safeguarding

Standards and
Safeguarding

Thu 3 Apr 2025 17:30 19:30 Queen's Park CofE
URC Primary School

Full Governing
Board

school

Wed 4 Jun 2025 16:30 18:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Wed 11 Jun 2025 16:30 18:30 Standards and
Safeguarding

Standards and
Safeguarding

Thu 10 Jul 2025 17:30 19:30 Queen's Park CofE
URC Primary School

Full Governing
Board

school

Queen's Park CofE URC Primary School
Meetings




